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4/10/1996 Trait # Daughters # Herds LATUCH FAGIN RUSTY-
Yield 1002 603 Rudi PGS RED
. - HOLUSAMO000001892411
Holstein Udder health - - S HOLDEUM000609695599 OLUSAMO0000189
Conformation 340 230 PGD Cianke
HOLDEUF000007277499

RONNYBROOK PRELUDE
Herdbook number YIel s ET
HOLCANMO000000392457

95091
100168 Arktis Ariane
299731 Sl HOLDEUF000576424318 HOLDEUF000576103264
ROTHROCK
\[clo5] TRADITION
LEADMAN

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Fertility
Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament

Longevity

97
96
79
92
118
78
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